PETANQUE OLLIEROISE CONCOURS SOCIETAIRES

CLASSEMENT DU 20 Octobre 2017
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DELIOUX René
ROISSAC Jean-Claude
CHAREL Laurent
LACROIX Michel
MOUNIER Pascal
COULET Jean-Paul
ROMESTANT Jean-Marc
ROISSAC Jean-Francois
CHAMBOUVET Jacques
SEILLER Pascal
DURAND Christian
VABRE Olivier

ISIDORE Francoise
MATEOS Stéphane
MATEOS Ludovic
ALLIGIER Didier

ANELLI Jean-Marie
ISIDORE Yves
COMBET Philippe
CONSCIENCE Catherine
PONSONNET Christophe
MICHELON Jacques
DELIOUX Solange
JACQUET Maryse
MATEOS Théo
COULET Agnes
CHAREYRON Philippe
VABRE Jean-Luc
TOURELLE Régis
ROISSAC Josiane

GA

PARTIES
GAGNEES

PARTIES
JOUEES

POINTS

38

4

(o]

38

25

20

19

13

13

2

5

4

3

-1

-2

-2

14

8

1

-2

-6

-7

-7

-12

-13

-13

-18

-22

-9

RPIR|PIRP|PIRPIPIFPIRINIFEINININININININININ| W Ww|ww W~

-11

-30

-20

(V) N (V] FOV] BN BN NN NN IR NN IR GV ) N O] [OV) o) RN IRy [ o I N N E B B B B B B

Wbl |ojorjojjorjorjojoifojO|O|O]|O|O|O|O|O|O|N|N|N|N|N|oo|o




